
 

 

 

  

 

 

Meeting Date  Committee business  

Wednesday 17 April    

[Cancelled] 

The Review of roles and responsibilities of education partners in 

Wales and delivery of school improvement arrangements – this 

item has been moved to the 8 May  

Thursday 25 April  The Committee is undertaking visits to schools for its inquiry 

into implementation of education reforms 

Thursday 2 May  The Committee is undertaking visits to schools for its inquiry 

into implementation of education reforms. 

Wednesday 8 May  Implementation of education reforms - evidence session with 

the Cabinet Secretary for Education  

The Review of roles and responsibilities of education partners in 

Wales and delivery of school improvement arrangements - 

Professor Dylan E Jones, Review Author and Deputy Vice 

Chancellor of the University of Wales Trinity Saint David [private 

session] 

Wednesday 15 May   Children and Young People on the margins: Stakeholder 

discussion [invitee only] 

Thursday 23 May  Committee business TBC  

27 – 31 May: half term recess  

Thursday 6 June  Committee business TBC  

Wednesday 12 June  Do disabled children and young people have equal access to 

education and childcare? – consideration of the draft report 

[private session] 

Wednesday 19 June  Children and Young People on the margins: Stakeholder 

discussion [invitee only] [private session] 

Do disabled children and young people have equal access to 

education and childcare? – consideration of the draft report 

[private session] 
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agenda. 



Thursday 27 June   Children and Young People on the margins: external 

engagement activities [private session] 

Thursday 4 July Children and Young People on the margins: external 

engagement activities [private session] 

Wednesday 10 July Committee business TBC  

Wednesday 17 July  Committee business TBC  

22 July – 9 September: summer recess  

 


